Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443212
Application
For use with Toro TMC-424, Sentinel®,
Sitepro®, Irritrol MC-E, Rain Master® and
other compatible controllers where you
need to monitor the system for flow. The
Toro TFS series flow sensor is a cost

not install wiring alongside high voltage
cables.
Ordering Information
Code Description
TFS-050 15mm Flow Sensor
TFS-075 20mm Flow Sensor
TFS-100 25mm Flow Sensor
TFS-150 40mm Flow Sensor
TFS-200 50mm Flow Sensor
TFS-300 80mm Flow Sensor
TFS-400 100mm Flow Sensor
Recommended Operating Ranges for the TMC424 with TFS
Learned
Flow PPS
Equivalent Flow (Litres per minute)

Marginal
Calibration Table
Model Ordering Code Size mm -inch K Value Offset
TFS-050 15 - 1/2” 0.078 0.9
TSS-075 20 - 3/4” 0.1563 0.9
TFS-100 25 - 1” 0.26112 1.2
TFS-150 40 – 1 ½” 1.699 -0.316
TFS-200 50 – 2” 2.8429 0.1435
TFS-300 80 – 3” 8.309 0.227
TFS-400 100 – 4” 13.7428 0.23707